 APMS Specification v1.74 Dec. 2023               AnaPico AG - www.anapico.com – sales@anapico.com
DATASHEET APMSXXG-ULN
Specification v1.74
Multi-Channel RF and MW Signal Generators
300 kHz to 6, 12, 20, 33 and 40 GHz
(Serial Number: ***-***[FGL]*****-****)
  Page 2 – APMS Specification v1.74 Dec. 2023                        AnaPico AG - www.anapico.com – sales@anapico.com
CONTENTS

High Isolation Casing 19” 1HU (Option HI, rack mount kit included)
  Page 19 – APMS Specification v1.74 Dec. 2023                        AnaPico AG - www.anapico.com – sales@anapico.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Host Model No. Product  Description
APMSXXG-ULN APMS06G-1-ULN
1-channel 300 kHz to 6 GHz ultra-low phase noise, fast switching signal
generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
APMSXXG-ULN APMS06G-2-ULN
2-channel 300 kHz to 6 GHz ultra-low phase noise, fast switching signal
generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
APMSXXG-ULN APMS06G-3-ULN
3-channel 300 kHz to 6 GHz ultra-low phase noise, fast switching signal
generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
APMSXXG-ULN APMS06G-4-ULN
4-channel 300 kHz to 6 GHz ultra-low phase noise, fast switching signal
generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
APMSXXG-ULN APMS12G-1-ULN
1-channel 300 kHz to 12 GHz ultra-low phase noise, fast switching signal
generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
APMSXXG-ULN APMS12G-2-ULN
2-channel 300 kHz to 12 GHz ultra-low phase noise, fast switching signal
generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
APMSXXG-ULN APMS12G-3-ULN
3-channel 300 kHz to 12 GHz ultra-low phase noise, fast switching signal
generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
APMSXXG-ULN APMS12G-4-ULN
4-channel 300 kHz to 12 GHz ultra-low phase noise, fast switching signal
generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
APMSXXG-ULN APMS20G-1-ULN
1-channel 300 kHz to 20 GHz ultra-low phase noise, fast switching signal
generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
APMSXXG-ULN APMS20G-2-ULN
2-channel 300 kHz to 20 GHz ultra-low phase noise, fast switching signal
generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
APMSXXG-ULN APMS20G-3-ULN
3-channel 300 kHz to 20 GHz ultra-low phase noise, fast switching signal
generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
APMSXXG-ULN APMS20G-4-ULN
4-channel 300 kHz to 20 GHz ultra-low phase noise, fast switching signal
generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
APMSXXG-ULN APMS33G-1-ULN
1-channel 300 kHz to 33 GHz ultra-low phase noise, fast switching signal
generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
APMSXXG-ULN APMS33G-2-ULN
2-channel 300 kHz to 33 GHz ultra-low phase noise, fast switching signal
generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
APMSXXG-ULN APMS33G-3-ULN
3-channel 300 kHz to 33 GHz ultra-low phase noise, fast switching signal
generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
APMSXXG-ULN APMS33G-4-ULN
4-channel 300 kHz to 33 GHz ultra-low phase noise, fast switching signal
generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
APMSXXG-ULN APMS40G-1-ULN
1-channel 300 kHz to 40 GHz ultra-low phase noise, fast switching signal
generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
APMSXXG-ULN APMS40G-2-ULN
2-channel 300 kHz to 40 GHz ultra-low phase noise, fast switching signal
generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
APMSXXG-ULN APMS40G-3-ULN
3-channel 300 kHz to 40 GHz ultra-low phase noise, fast switching signal
generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
APMSXXG-ULN APMS40G-4-ULN
4-channel 300 kHz to 40 GHz ultra-low phase noise, fast switching signal
generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
APMSXXG option LN Enhanced close in phase noise and frequency stability
APMSXXG  option LN+ Option LN with improved long term frequency stability